Embedded Solution
N
etw
orking
P
O
S
 / A

4
Specifications
Ordering Information
. 3I525U-V4U-H13-00          4 Intel GbE, 1GB DDR3 on board
. 3I525U-V4U-000-00          4 Intel GbE, DDR3 SO-DIMM socket
. 3I525U-V4L-000-00           4 Intel 82574L GbE, 1 x DDR3 SO-DIMM socket
. 3I525U-C4U-000-00          4 Intel GbE, 1 x DDR3 SO-DIMM socket,
                                            ( 1 x RS232 + VGA wafer )
Intel
Atom
D525 LVDS